
      31 31 31 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31 31 31A 31 31 31
        Sch H       Sch H   
Uckfield, Bus Station     0730 0730 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1435 1440 1550 1650 1750
Maresfield, Church     0739 0739 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1444 1449 1559 1659 1759
Ashdown Business Park    0741 0741 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1446 1451 1601 1701 1801
Newick, The Green   0556 0656 0748 0748 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1452 1457 1607 1707 1807
North Chailey, Kings Head  0600 0700 0754 0754 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1457 1502 1612 1712 1812
Scaynes Hill, Farmers   0605 0705 0800 0800 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1502 1507 1617 1717 1817
Northlands Wood, Shop  0611 0711 0806 0806 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 A272 1513 1623 1723 1823
Princess Royal Hospital  0614 0714 0810 0809 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1508 1516 1626 1726 1826
Haywards Heath, South Road 0616 0716 0813 0812 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1511 1519 1629 1729 1829
Haywards Heath, Perrymount Rd 0619 0719 0817 0816 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 q 1523 1633 1733 1833
Haywards Heath, Sainsburys  0621 0721 q 0825# 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 q 1525 1635 1735 
Harlands Road    q q q q 0926 q 1126 q 1326 q q 1526 q q 
Penlands Green, Penland Rd  q q q q 0928 q 1128 q 1328 q q 1528 q q 
Warden Park School   q q 0828 q q q q q q q 1523 q q q 
Cuckfield Broad Street   0628 0728 0832 0832 q 1032 q 1232 q 1432  q 1642 1742 
Cuckfield Longacre Crescent 0630 0730 0835 0835 0931 1035 1131 1235 1331 1435  1531 1645 1745 
        A  A C A C A C A  C A  
               
       31 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31B 31B 31A 31 31
                Sch H   
Cuckfield Longacre Crescent  0634 0734 0838 0934 1038 1134 1238 1334 1438  1534 1648 1747 
Cuckfield High Street    0637 0737 q 0937 q 1137 q 1337 q  1537 q 1750 
Warden Park School    q q q q q q q q q 1525 q q q 
Penlands Green, Penland Rd   q q 0841 q 1041 q 1241 q 1441 q q 1651 q 
Harlands Road     q q 0843 q 1043 q 1243 q 1443 q q 1653 q 
Bolnore Villiage, Market Square  q q q q q q q q q 1535 q q q 
Haywards Heath, Sainsburys   0644 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1545 1544 1654 1757 
Haywards Heath, Perrymount Rd (arr)  0646 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1547 1546 1656 1759 
Haywards Heath, Perrymount Rd (dep)  0648 0751 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1553 1553 1659 1759 1835
Haywards Heath, South Road  0651 0755 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1557 1557 1703 1803 1839
America Lane, Shops    q q q q q q q q q 1603 1603 q q 
Princess Royal Hospital   0654 0758 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1608 1608 1706 1806 1842
Northlands Wood, Shop   q q 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1612 1612 1709 1809 R
Scaynes Hill, Farmers    0700 0803 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1618 1618 1715 1815 1848
North Chailey, Kings Head   0705 0808 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1623 1623 1720 1820 1853
Newick, The Green    0710 0813 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1628 1628 1725 1825 1858
Ashdown Business Park   0716 0819 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1634 1634 1731 1831 1903
Maresfield, Church    0718 0821 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1636 1636 1733 1833 1905
Uckfield, Bus Station    0725 0828 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1643 1643 1740 1840 1912

A - Continues to Haywards Heath via Penland Road as service 31A
C - Continues to Haywards Heath via Cuckfield High Street as service 31
Sch - Operates schooldays only
H - Operates school holidays only
A272: via A272 not Walstead
# - Arrives 0818 and waits 7 mins
R - Serves Northlands Wood and Walstead if requested by passengers already on the bus

Uckfield - Maresfield - Newick - Haywards Heath - Cuckfield 31
31A
31BMondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)



    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

      31 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31
Uckfield, Bus Station    0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
Maresfield, Church     0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
Ashdown Business Park    0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751
Newick, The Green    0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757
North Chailey, Kings Head  0727 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802
Scaynes Hill, Farmers   0732 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807
Northlands Wood, Shop   0738 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813
Princess Royal Hospital   0741 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Haywards Heath, South Road  0744 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819
Haywards Heath, Perrymount Rd  0748 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Sainsbury’s       0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 
Harlands Road     q 0926 q 1126 q 1326 q 1526 q 1726 
Penlands Green, Penland Road   q 0928 q 1128 q 1328 q 1528 q 1728 
Cuckfield Broad Street    0832 q 1032 q 1232 q 1432 q 1632 q 
Cuckfield Longacre Crescent   0835 0931 1035 1131 1235 1331 1435 1531 1635 1731 
       A C A C A C A C A C 
            
      31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31 31A 31 31
Cuckfield Longacre Crescent   0838 0934 1038 1134 1238 1334 1438 1534 1638 1734 
Cuckfield High Street    q 0937 q 1137 q 1337 q 1537 q 1737 
Penlands Green, Penland Road   0841 q 1041 q 1241 q 1441 q 1641 q 
Harlands Road     0843 q 1043 q 1243 q 1443 q 1643 q 
Haywards Heath, Sainsburys   0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 
Haywards Heath, Perrymount Rd (arr)  0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 
Haywards Heath, Perrymount Rd (dep) 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1825
Haywards Heath, South Road  0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1829
Princess Royal Hospital   0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1832
Northlands Wood, Shop   0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 R
Scaynes Hill, Farmers   0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1839
North Chailey, Kings Head  0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1843
Newick, The Green   0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1848
Ashdown Business Park   0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1853
Maresfield, Church    0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1855
Uckfield, Bus Station   0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1902

A - Continues to Haywards Heath via Penland Road as service 31A
C - Continues to Haywards Heath via Cuckfield High Street as service 31
R - Serves Northlands Wood and Walstead if requested by passengers already on the bus

Saturdays

31
31A

Uckfield - Maresfield - Newick - Haywards Heath - Cuckfield

Tel: 01903 690025 | compass-travel.co.uk

Wayne Gander MCIAT - Chartered Architectural Technologist
Building plans prepared for all forms of property alterations, conversion and new-build projects including submissions to the local 

authority for planning permission and building regulations consent

98 Durrington Lane
WORTHING, West Sussex

BN13 2RQ
Tel/fax 01903 694817      Email: wayne@wgander.freeserve.co.uk

   

This form has been provided by CIAT for the convenience of its membership, and the Institute accepts no responsibility for information contained herein. © CIAT 2005

Practice name:        Certificate no:        
Address:          
        Job ref:        
     
Employer:        Date:        
Address:          
          
     
Contractor:          
Address:          
          
     
Works:           
Situated at:          
          
     
Contract date:           

  For payment of Interim/Final Valuation dated:       
Contract sum as tender date:    £      

Adjustments as per instruction Nos.         £      
Revised Contract Sum:    £      

Gross Sum:    £      
Less Retention at:       %  £      

Net Sum:    £      
Less Total Value previously certified:    £      

Amount due:    £      

In accordance with the Contract as above I/We hereby certify that the amount as detailed above is due from 
the Employer to the Contractor 
Value of this Certificate £      
(in words)       

The rate of VAT applicable to the amount certified above confirmed by the Contractor is @      % 
                            VAT Chargeable is £     
This Certificate is due for settlement on        / Stage Payments of       on       
        (delete as appropriate) 
Contractor: This certificate included the value of any works executed by nominated  
Subcontractors as detailed in the attached Notification. 
All the above amounts are exclusive of V.A.T. 
The issue of this Certificate is not for and shall not be taken as evidence that any work or materials or goods 
or workmanship is or are accepted as conforming to description or being in accordance with the contract. 

Signed:                           To be signed by or for the                                                
                                                                                                                                                         practice named above

Original to Contractor 

Copies to:  Employer   Structural Consultant  Quantity Surveyor 
Clerk of Works   Heating Consultant  Electrical Consultant 
File     Planning Supervisor  Others   

This is not a tax invoice 

Certificate


